
Liturgical Minister Schedule 

February 9/10, 2019 thru March 16/17, 2019 
 

 

February 9/10, 2018 – FIFTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of 

HOLY COMM. 
GIFT BEARERS 
& GREETERS 

5:00 PM 
 

Barb Daugherty Jim Waibel Maureen Karl 

Janet Guillory 

 

8:00 AM 
 

Chuck Fornara Josie Fornara Jim Bradford 

Marie Madsen 

Tony & Nancy Hatem 

10:30 AM 
 

Mary Stenner Rocky Roahrig 

Joe Weaver 

John Ellis 

Sharon Smith 

Mike & Mary  

Kobel Family 

 
February 16/17, 2019 – SIXTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of 
HOLY COMM. 

GIFT BEARERS 
& GREETERS 

5:00 PM 
 

Larry Cullison Jonathan Vu 

Colston Lauvray 

Mary Savoie 

Joyce Corbett 

 

8:00 AM 
 

Joe Abel Lacey Richcreek 

Anna Richcreek 

Cindy Sposato 

Nancy Hatem 

Bob & Sandy Babcock 

10:30 AM 
 

Dan Hothem Collin Ladach 

Aidan Garabrandt 

John & Pat Harsh Joe & Lisa Akers 

 
February 23/24, 2019 – SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of 
HOLY COMM. 

GIFT BEARERS 
& GREETERS 

5:00 PM 
 

Caroline Gilmore Larry Cullison Barb Daugherty 

Janet Guillory 

 

8:00 AM 
 

Lacey Richcreek 

Anna Richcreek 

Jim Wiabel Cathy Burns 

Tammy Dovenbarger 

Jason & Tisha  

Babcock Family 

10:30 AM 
 

Jack Timmons Bridget Kobel 

Myleigh Ladrach 

Linda Udischas 

Reni Akers 

Dan & Sue Scott 

 

March 2/3, 2019 – EIGHTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of 

HOLY COMM. 
GIFT BEARERS 
& GREETERS 

5:00 PM 
 

Josie Fornara Chuck Fornara Caroline Gilmore 

Joyce Corbett 

 

8:00 AM 
 

Marie Madsen Need Volunteers Sharon Smith 

Mary Savoie 

Chad & Molly 

Babcock Family 

10:30 AM 
 

PSR Students PSR Students John Ellis 

Jack Timmons 

PSR Students 

 
March 9/10, 2019 – FIRST SUNDAY OF LENT 

MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of 
HOLY COMM. 

GIFT BEARERS 
& GREETERS 

5:00 PM 
 

Larry Cullison Jim Waibel Maureen Karl 

Barb Daugherty 

 

8:00 AM 
 

Connie Roberts Lacey Richcreek 

Anna Richcreek 

Jim Bradford 

Marie Madsen 

Ellsworth & Frances 

Richcreek 

10:30 AM 
 

Joy Padgett Andrew Jacob 

Rocky Roahrig 

Steve Bordenkircher 

Gwen Bordenkircher 

John & Lynn Hardesty 

 
March 16/17 – SECOND SUNDAY OF LENT 

MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of 
HOLY COMM. 

GIFT BEARERS 
& GREETERS 

5:00 PM 
 

Barb Daugherty Jonathan Vu 

Colston Lauvray 

Mary Savoie 

John Ellis 

 

8:00 AM 
 

Sharon Smith Jim Waibel Cindy Sposato 

Tammy Dovenbarger 

Tony & Nancy Hatem 

10:30 AM 
 

Linda Udischas Faith Udischas 

Claire Corbett 

Reni Akers 

Sharon Smith 

Jeff & Kathy Bauman 

 

Note to Liturgical Ministers – Please sign the Lector’s Sheet in the Sacristy when you arrive for Mass! OVER  → 
   



LECTORS 

5:00 pm Mass 

Barbara Daugherty  622-0003 

Chuck Fornara  622-7883 

Josie Fornara  622-7883 

Bill Hafner  622-1565 

Jack Timmons  623-8710  

Larry Cullison  824-3619 

Caroline Gilmore  622-3794 

Mary Stenner (Summer) 623-0765 

Roxann McCann (sub) 545-6198 

Mary Ann Sherman  (sub) 545-9649 
 

8:00 am Mass 

Sharon Smith  545-7475 

Chuck Fornara  622-7883 

Josie Fornara  622-7883 

Marie Madsen  295-9302  

Roxann McCann   545-6198 

Lacey & Anna Richcreek 623-3854 

Connie Roberts  824-5320 

Matt Gauerke  623-0884 

Savannah Brown 

 
 

10:30 am Mass 

Dan Hothem  622-7531 

Mary Stenner  623-0765 

Linda Udischas  294-0922 

Sharon Smith  545-7475 

Joy Padgett  622-1527 

Susan Mould  623-8521  

Emily Kobel  623-0305 

Roxann McCann   545-6198  

Mary Cameron  294-8320 

Jason Given  295-0558 

Frank & Cece Cugliari 

 

 

 

Mary Savoie Off Feb 2, 9, 23-34 

 Off March 9 

Matt Gauerke Off thru March 

Mary Cameron Off thru March 

Roxann McCann Off thru March 

Caroline Gilmore Off Feb 9 

Maureen Karl Off March 16 

Reni Akers Off Feb 10 

Dan Hothem Off Feb 10 

Fornaras  Off Feb 9, 17 

Jack Timmons Off Saturdays 

  Off March 10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SERVERS 

5:00 pm Mass 

Cathy Waibel  622-1229 

Jim Waibel  622-1229 

Chuck Fornara  622-7883 

Josie Fornara  622-7883 

Colston Lauvray 

Larry Cullison  824-3619 

Jonathan Vu  610-7391 

Alexia Jennings  623-2696 

Jaden Everhart 

Lucas Lauvray (sub) 622-6435 

 

8:00 am Mass 

Cathy Waibel  622-1229 

Jim Waibel  622-1229 

MaryAnn Lozowski 623-0685  

Chuck Fornara  622-7883 

Josie Fornara  622-7883 

Lacey & Anna Richcreek 623-3854 

 

 

10:30 am Mass 

Joe Weaver  622-6614 

Matt Weaver  622-9607 

Rocky Roahrig  622-3386 

MaryAnn Lozowski 623-0685  

Sophia & Bridget Kobel 623-0305 

Nicholas Jacob  622-8562 

Andrew Jacob  622-8562 

Lacey & Anna Richcreek 623-3854  

Collin & Myleigh Ladrach 623-0996 

Jillian Given  295-0558  

Faith Udischas 

Aidan Garabrandt 

Claire Corbett 

 

 

 

 

GIFT BEARERS 

5:00 pm Mass 

Dave & Don Lauvray 622-0657 

 

 

 

8:00 am Mass 

Tony & Nancy Hatem 824-4128 

Bob & Sandy Babcock 796-3822 

Jason & Tisha Babcock Fam. 796-6585 

Chad & Molly Babcock Fam.  

Ellsworth & Frances Richcreek 623-3742 

Judy Alverson   622-6150 

Pat Roach  622-2637 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS OF 

HOLY COMMUNION 

5:00 pm Mass 

Joyce Corbett  622-6811 

Caroline Gilmore  622-3794 

Janet Guillory  294-7363 

Mary Savoie  622-4446 

Jack Timmons  623-8710  

John Ellis   622-2456 

Barb Daugherty  622-0003 

Maureen Karl  623-4136 

Roxann McCann  545-6198 

Bill Hafner  622-1565 

Mary Tracy  622-8644 

 

 

8:00 am Mass 

Jim Bradford  622-6108 

Sharon Smith   545-7475  

Cindy Sposato  623-8097 

Nancy Hatem  824-4128 

Tammy Dovenbarger 623-8040 

Mary Savoie  622-4446 

John Ellis  (sub)  622-2456 

Marie Madsen  295-9302 

Cathy Burns  622-8960 

 

10:30 am Mass 

Reni Akers  622-1185 

Marie Madsen  295-9302  

Steve Bordenkircher 545-7371 

Gwen Bordenkircher 545-7371 

Sharon Smith   545-7475  

Linda Udischas  294-0922 

John & Pat Harsh  545-9567 

John Ellis   622-2456 

Roxann McCann  545-6198 

Janet Guillory (sub) 622-7288 

 

 

 

 

GREETERS 

Dan & Sue Scott  622-6250 

Floyd & Lois Gress  545-7592 

 

 

 

 

GIFT BEARERS 

10:30 am Mass 

Joe & Lisa Akers  622-7583 

Dan & Sue Scott  622-6250 

Pete & Marie Madsen 295-9302  

John & Pat Harsh  545-9567 

John & Lynn Hardesty 545-9418 

Floyd & Lois Gress  545-7592 

Jeff & Kathy Bauman 622-9716 

Jim & Betsy Brown  622-2105 

Michael & Mary Kobel Fam. 623-0305 

Bob & Kathy Raber 622-8699 


